
2024037 Free State Super 8
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA121304 GN
A1

[1] Tristan  SUMMERS

BYE

3

4

TSA122001

TSA131253

GC

GE

Andrew CERFF

Milan POTGIETER 6-2, 6-0

5

6

TSA121404

TSA121154

FS

EP

Louis FOURIE

Niel COETZEE 7-5, 6-1

7

8
TSA131100 GC

A4

BYE

[14] Zachary JOYCE 

9

10

TSA131101 GC
A5

[9] Cole JOYCE

BYE

11

12

TSA101748

TSA121524

NWP

NWP

Eduan REINECKE

Xavier VICTOR 6-2, 7-5

13

14

TSA131064

TSA121223

FS

FS

Wian WAGENAAR

Juvan VAN NIEKERK 6-1, 7-5

15

16
TSA121227 WP

A8

BYE

[6] Joshua  WOUDBERG

17

18

TSA121525 EDEN
A9

[4] Cruz NEWTON

BYE

19

20

TSA131633

TSA131108

EP

WP

Uyamamela MAGIGABA

Wilhelm BOUWER 6-4, 6-3

21

22

TSA121398

TSA111936

FS

FS

Nathan NEL

Jacques  DIPPENAAR 4-6, 6-0, 6-1

23

24
TSA121262 WP

A12

BYE

[15] Liam DEAS

25

26

TSA121204 GC
A13

[12] Diwan  SERFONTEIN

BYE

27

28

TSA121222

TSA121600

EP

WP

Inathi MAGADAZA

Jean luke  VENTER 6-1, 6-4

29

30

TSA131145

TSA131259

GC

GE

Takuto KASAHARA

Liam POTGIETER 6-0, 6-2

31

32
TSA131169

A16

BYE

[8] Tshenolo LETSAPA

33

34

TSA121240 NW
A17

[7] Blayne NEL

BYE

35

36

TSA131439

TSA131088

FS

FS

Jeremy LOUW

Ruben POTGIETER 6-3, 2-6, 6-1

37

38

TSA131076

TSA121755

GE

FS

Zothani SKOSANA

Ian  JACOBSZ 7-5, 1-6, 7-6

39

40
TSA131010 KZN

A20

BYE

[11] Ryan THORNHILL

41

42

TSA121258 WP
A21

[13] Daniel KOCH

BYE

43

44

TSA131511

TSA122051

WP

FS

Ruben SMIT

Milan MEYER Walkover

45

46

TSA131092

TSA131222

GC

GC

Anroux VAN GAALEN

Samuel MINTA 6-1, 6-0

47

48
TSA121257 WP

A24

BYE

[3] Alec  KOCH

49

50

TSA121160 GC
A25

[5] Mpho BOWERS

BYE

51

52

TSA131646

TSA121493 FS

Makamole KHABELE

Tristan VD WESTHUIZEN 4-6, 6-1, 6-2

53

54

TSA131166

TSA121736

GC Judah  BRASG

Koert VAN DER WALT 6-2, 6-0

55

56
TSA131168

A28

BYE

[10] Unathi GABELANE

57

58

TSA122066

TSA121576

WP

GN

[16] Nathan SLOAN

Ben-Philip  DU TOIT 6-0, 6-1

59

60

TSA121414

TSA121521

FS

WP

Gerrit BRISLEY

Marcel VISSER 6-3, 6-1

61

62

TSA131862

TSA131479

GN

GC

Ronan WILLIAMS

Jano  HENNING 6-1, 6-2

63

64
TSA121069 EP

A32

BYE

[2] Nicolaas  VAN DER WALT

[1] Tristan  SUMMERS

Milan POTGIETER
6-0, 6-0

Niel COETZEE

[14] Zachary JOYCE 
6-1, 6-1

[9] Cole JOYCE

Xavier VICTOR
0-6, 7-5, 6-4

Juvan VAN NIEKERK

[6] Joshua  WOUDBERG
6-2, 6-3

[4] Cruz NEWTON

Wilhelm BOUWER
6-0, 6-2

Nathan NEL

[15] Liam DEAS
6-0, 6-1

[12] Diwan  SERFONTEIN

Jean luke  VENTER
6-4, 6-4

Takuto KASAHARA

[8] Tshenolo LETSAPA
6-4, 6-3

[7] Blayne NEL

Jeremy LOUW
6-2, 6-0

Ian  JACOBSZ

[11] Ryan THORNHILL
6-0, 6-0

[13] Daniel KOCH

Ruben SMIT
6-1, 6-1

Anroux VAN GAALEN

[3] Alec  KOCH
6-0, 6-3

[5] Mpho BOWERS

Tristan VD WESTHUIZEN
6-0, 6-0

Judah  BRASG

[10] Unathi GABELANE
6-3, 6-3

[16] Nathan SLOAN

Marcel VISSER
6-0, 6-2

Ronan WILLIAMS

[2] Nicolaas  VAN DER WALT
Walkover

[1] Tristan  SUMMERS

Niel COETZEE

6-0, 6-0

[9] Cole JOYCE

[6] Joshua  WOUDBERG

7-5, 6-4

[4] Cruz NEWTON

[15] Liam DEAS

6-2, 6-2

[12] Diwan  SERFONTEIN

[8] Tshenolo LETSAPA

6-1, 7-5

[7] Blayne NEL

[11] Ryan THORNHILL

6-0, 6-0

[13] Daniel KOCH

[3] Alec  KOCH

6-1, 6-2

[5] Mpho BOWERS

[10] Unathi GABELANE

6-2, 6-0

[16] Nathan SLOAN

Ronan WILLIAMS

6-0, 6-0

[1] Tristan  SUMMERS

[6] Joshua  WOUDBERG

6-0, 6-3

[4] Cruz NEWTON

[12] Diwan  SERFONTEIN

6-1, 6-0

[7] Blayne NEL

[3] Alec  KOCH

6-2, 6-4

[5] Mpho BOWERS

[16] Nathan SLOAN

6-1, 6-0

[1] Tristan  SUMMERS

[4] Cruz NEWTON

6-2, 6-0

[3] Alec  KOCH

[5] Mpho BOWERS

6-2, 6-0

[1] Tristan  SUMMERS

[5] Mpho BOWERS

6-0, 6-1

[1] Tristan  SUMMERS



[4] Cruz NEWTON

[3] Alec  KOCH 6-3, 6-0

3/4 Playoff

[4] Cruz NEWTON

[6] Joshua  WOUDBERG

[12] Diwan  SERFONTEIN 6-4, 6-2

[7] Blayne NEL

[16] Nathan SLOAN 2-6, 6-3, 10-3

[12] Diwan  SERFONTEIN

[7] Blayne NEL

6-1, 3-6, 10-2

5/6 Playoff

[7] Blayne NEL

[6] Joshua  WOUDBERG

[16] Nathan SLOAN 6-0, 6-0

7/8 Playoff

[6] Joshua  WOUDBERG

Niel COETZEE

[9] Cole JOYCE 7-5, 6-1

[15] Liam DEAS

[8] Tshenolo LETSAPA 6-1, 6-3

[11] Ryan THORNHILL

[13] Daniel KOCH 6-1, 6-1

[10] Unathi GABELANE

Ronan WILLIAMS 7-6(6), 6-4

Niel COETZEE

[15] Liam DEAS (Ret.)

5-0 (Ret.)

[11] Ryan THORNHILL

Ronan WILLIAMS

6-0, 6-1

Niel COETZEE

[11] Ryan THORNHILL

6-0, 6-1

9/10 Playoff

Niel COETZEE

[15] Liam DEAS

Ronan WILLIAMS 6-4, 5-7, 12-10

11/12 Playoff

[15] Liam DEAS

[9] Cole JOYCE

[8] Tshenolo LETSAPA 2-6, 6-3, 11-9

[13] Daniel KOCH

[10] Unathi GABELANE 6-3, 6-2

[9] Cole JOYCE

[10] Unathi GABELANE

6-2, 6-3

13/14 Playoff

[10] Unathi GABELANE

[8] Tshenolo LETSAPA

[13] Daniel KOCH 6-3, 1-6, 12-10

15/16 Playoff

[8] Tshenolo LETSAPA

Milan POTGIETER

[14] Zachary JOYCE 7-5, 6-7(3), 11-9

Xavier VICTOR

Juvan VAN NIEKERK 6-0, 6-2

Wilhelm BOUWER

Nathan NEL 6-7(6), 6-2, 10-6

Jean luke  VENTER

Takuto KASAHARA 6-2, 6-4

Jeremy LOUW

Ian  JACOBSZ 6-1, 6-3

Ruben SMIT

Anroux VAN GAALEN 6-2, 6-1

Tristan VD WESTHUIZEN

Judah  BRASG 6-1, 7-6(3)

I8

Marcel VISSER

BYE

[14] Zachary JOYCE 

Juvan VAN NIEKERK

6-4, 6-2

Wilhelm BOUWER

Takuto KASAHARA

6-1, 6-2

Jeremy LOUW

Anroux VAN GAALEN

6-2, 6-0

Judah  BRASG

Marcel VISSER

6-3, 6-3

[14] Zachary JOYCE 

Takuto KASAHARA

6-4, 6-2

Anroux VAN GAALEN

Judah  BRASG

6-3, 7-6(4)

Takuto KASAHARA

Judah  BRASG

6-0, 6-0

17/18 Playoff

Judah  BRASG



[14] Zachary JOYCE 

Anroux VAN GAALEN 5-7, 6-1, 11-9

19/20 Playoff

Anroux VAN GAALEN

Juvan VAN NIEKERK

Wilhelm BOUWER 6-1, 6-2

Jeremy LOUW

Marcel VISSER 6-2, 6-2

Juvan VAN NIEKERK

Marcel VISSER

4-6, 6-3, 11-9

21/22 Playoff

Marcel VISSER

Wilhelm BOUWER

Jeremy LOUW 6-2, 6-2

23/24 Playoff

Wilhelm BOUWER

Milan POTGIETER

Xavier VICTOR 6-0, 6-1

Nathan NEL

Jean luke  VENTER 6-1, 6-2

Ian  JACOBSZ

Ruben SMIT 6-1, 6-0

M4

Tristan VD WESTHUIZEN

BYE

Milan POTGIETER

Jean luke  VENTER

6-4, 1-6, 10-6

Ruben SMIT

Tristan VD WESTHUIZEN

6-3, 6-4

Milan POTGIETER

Tristan VD WESTHUIZEN

7-5, 6-1

25/26 Playoff

Milan POTGIETER

Jean luke  VENTER

Ruben SMIT 7-5, 6-4

27/28 Playoff

Jean luke  VENTER

Xavier VICTOR

Nathan NEL 6-3, 6-4

O2

Ian  JACOBSZ

BYE

Xavier VICTOR

Ian  JACOBSZ

Walkover

29/30 Playoff

Ian  JACOBSZ

P1

Nathan NEL

BYE

31/32 Playoff

Nathan NEL



Q1

BYE

Andrew CERFF

Q2

Louis FOURIE

BYE

Q3

BYE

Eduan REINECKE

Q4

Wian WAGENAAR

BYE

Q5

BYE

Uyamamela MAGIGABA

Q6

Jacques  DIPPENAAR

BYE

Q7

BYE

Inathi MAGADAZA

Q8

Liam POTGIETER

BYE

Q9

BYE

Ruben POTGIETER

Q10

Zothani SKOSANA

BYE

Q11

BYE

BYE

Q12

Samuel MINTA

BYE

Q13

BYE

Makamole KHABELE

Q14

Koert VAN DER WALT

BYE

Ben-Philip  DU TOIT

Gerrit BRISLEY 4-6, 6-4, 10-6

Q16

Jano  HENNING

BYE

Andrew CERFF

Louis FOURIE

6-0, 6-1

Eduan REINECKE

Wian WAGENAAR

6-3, 4-6, 10-8

Uyamamela MAGIGABA

Jacques  DIPPENAAR

6-0, 7-5

Inathi MAGADAZA

Liam POTGIETER

6-0, 6-0

Ruben POTGIETER

Zothani SKOSANA (Ret.)

3-0 (Ret.)

Q22

BYE

Samuel MINTA

Makamole KHABELE

Koert VAN DER WALT

6-2, 6-0

Gerrit BRISLEY

Jano  HENNING

6-3, 6-7(5), 12-10

Louis FOURIE

Wian WAGENAAR

6-1, 6-2

Uyamamela MAGIGABA

Inathi MAGADAZA

2-6, 7-5, 10-5

Ruben POTGIETER

Samuel MINTA

6-0, 6-4

Koert VAN DER WALT

Gerrit BRISLEY

6-4, 4-6, 10-8

Louis FOURIE

Uyamamela MAGIGABA

4-6, 6-2, 10-4

Samuel MINTA

Gerrit BRISLEY

2-6, 6-3, 11-9

Louis FOURIE

Gerrit BRISLEY

6-2, 6-2

33/34 Playoff

Louis FOURIE

Uyamamela MAGIGABA

Samuel MINTA 6-2, 6-4

35/36 Playoff

Uyamamela MAGIGABA

Wian WAGENAAR

Inathi MAGADAZA 3-6, 6-3, 10-2

Ruben POTGIETER

Koert VAN DER WALT 5-7, 6-4, 11-9

Inathi MAGADAZA

Ruben POTGIETER

6-1, 6-4

37/38 Playoff

Inathi MAGADAZA

Wian WAGENAAR

Koert VAN DER WALT 6-4, 1-6, 10-8

39/40 Playoff

Koert VAN DER WALT



Andrew CERFF

Eduan REINECKE 6-1, 6-0

Jacques  DIPPENAAR

Liam POTGIETER 6-4, 5-7, 11-9

U3

Zothani SKOSANA

BYE

Makamole KHABELE

Jano  HENNING 6-0, 6-2

Andrew CERFF

Liam POTGIETER

6-0, 6-4

Zothani SKOSANA

Jano  HENNING

Walkover

Andrew CERFF

Jano  HENNING

6-1, 6-1

41/42 Playoff

Andrew CERFF

V1

Liam POTGIETER

BYE

43/44 Playoff

Liam POTGIETER

Eduan REINECKE

Jacques  DIPPENAAR 6-4, 6-3

W2

BYE

Makamole KHABELE

Eduan REINECKE

Makamole KHABELE

Walkover

45/46 Playoff

Makamole KHABELE

X1

Jacques  DIPPENAAR

BYE

47/48 Playoff

Jacques  DIPPENAAR

Y1

BYE

BYE

Y2

BYE

BYE

Y3

BYE

BYE

Y4

BYE

BYE

Y5

BYE

BYE

Y6

BYE

BYE

Y7

BYE

BYE

Y8

Ben-Philip  DU TOIT

BYE

Y9

BYE

BYE

Y10

BYE

BYE

Y11

BYE

BYE

Y12

BYE

Ben-Philip  DU TOIT

Y13

BYE

BYE

Y14

BYE

Ben-Philip  DU TOIT

Y15

BYE

Ben-Philip  DU TOIT

49/50 Playoff

Ben-Philip  DU TOIT

Z1

BYE

BYE

51/52 Playoff

 

AA1

BYE

BYE

AA2

BYE

BYE

AA3

BYE

BYE

53/54 Playoff

 

AB1

BYE

BYE

55/56 Playoff

 



AC1

BYE

BYE

AC2

BYE

BYE

AC3

BYE

BYE

AC4

BYE

BYE

AC5

BYE

BYE

AC6

BYE

BYE

AC7

BYE

BYE

57/58 Playoff

 

AD1

BYE

BYE

59/60 Playoff

 

AE1

BYE

BYE

AE2

BYE

BYE

AE3

BYE

BYE

61/62 Playoff

 

AF1

BYE

BYE

63/64 Playoff
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